
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 189.0 310.0 0

2 Brody Littrell Osage City 186.0 285.0 0

3 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 198.0 240.0 0

4 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 192.0 235.0 0

5 Raphael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 181.1 225.0 0

6 Memo Flores Southwestern Heights 198.0 225.0 0

7 TANNER CLARK Kingman High School 195.0 210.0 0

8 Tyler Stindt Republic County High School 188.0 205.0 0

9 Nathan Forster Remington High School 195.0 200.0 0

10 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 196.8 200.0 0

11 Breckin Buttry Southwestern Heights 196.0 195.0 0

12 Andrew  Buckman Uniontown High School 197.0 190.0 0

13 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 187.0 180.0 0

14 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 183.7 175.0 0

15 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 198.0 165.0 0

16 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 196.0 160.0 0

17 Colin Farha Bishop Seabury 196.0 145.0 0

18 Chris Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 196.1 145.0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody Littrell Osage City 186.0 530.0 0

2 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 189.0 450.0 0

3 Memo Flores Southwestern Heights 198.0 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 196.8 415.0 0

5 Nathan Forster Remington High School 195.0 380.0 0

6 Tyler Stindt Republic County High School 188.0 375.0 0

7 Raphael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 181.1 365.0 0

8 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 192.0 335.0 0

9 Breckin Buttry Southwestern Heights 196.0 335.0 0

10 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 198.0 330.0 0

11 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 183.7 285.0 0

12 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 187.0 285.0 0

13 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 198.0 280.0 0

14 TANNER CLARK Kingman High School 195.0 265.0 0

15 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 196.0 255.0 0

16 Colin Farha Bishop Seabury 196.0 205.0 0

17 Chris Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 196.1 180.0 0

18 Andrew  Buckman Uniontown High School 197.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brody Littrell Osage City 186.0 315.0 0

2 Tyler Stindt Republic County High School 188.0 290.0 0

3 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 189.0 275.0 0

4 Raphael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 181.1 270.0 0

5 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 196.8 265.0 0

6 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 187.0 240.0 0

7 Andrew  Buckman Uniontown High School 197.0 240.0 0

8 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 192.0 235.0 0

9 TANNER CLARK Kingman High School 195.0 230.0 0

10 Memo Flores Southwestern Heights 198.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Breckin Buttry Southwestern Heights 196.0 220.0 0

12 Nathan Forster Remington High School 195.0 195.0 0

13 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 183.7 185.0 0

14 Colin Farha Bishop Seabury 196.0 175.0 0

15 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 196.0 170.0 0

16 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 198.0 160.0 0

17 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 198.0 155.0 0

18 Chris Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 196.1 115.0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody Littrell Osage City 186.0 1130.0 10

2 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 189.0 1035.0 8

3 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 196.8 880.0 6

4 Memo Flores Southwestern Heights 198.0 875.0 4

5 Tyler Stindt Republic County High School 188.0 870.0 2

6 Raphael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 181.1 860.0 1

7 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 192.0 805.0 0

8 Nathan Forster Remington High School 195.0 775.0 0

9 Breckin Buttry Southwestern Heights 196.0 750.0 0

10 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 198.0 730.0 0

11 TRISTEN DAVIDSON Kingman High School 187.0 705.0 0

12 TANNER CLARK Kingman High School 195.0 705.0 0

13 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 183.7 645.0 0

14 Jaxon Oberst Remington High School 198.0 600.0 0

15 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 196.0 585.0 0

16 Colin Farha Bishop Seabury 196.0 525.0 0

17 Chris Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 196.1 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Andrew  Buckman Uniontown High School 197.0 430.0 0


